
PC/MV ROUTE - GREEN LINE FARE FREE MON-FRI ONLY

Stop Name Time: 

1 People Mover Bus Station 7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM

2 CCS/Health Department 7:02 AM 11:02 AM 3:02 PM 6:02 PM

3 808 East Main 7:03 AM 11:03 AM 3:03 PM 6:03 PM

4 East Main (Hwy 26) @ Step Forward 7:03 AM 11:03 AM 3:03 PM 6:03 PM

5 Mountain View Mini-Mart 7:20 AM 11:20 AM 3:20 PM 6:20 PM

6 Bridge St 7:21 AM 11:21 AM 3:21 PM 6:21 PM

7 Prairie City Schools 7:23 AM 11:23 AM 3:23 PM 6:23 PM

8 Strawberry Village Apartments 7:24 AM 11:24 AM 3:24 PM 6:24 PM

9 Bridge & 9th 7:25 AM 11:25 AM 3:25 PM 6:25 PM

10 Depot Park 7:25 AM 11:25 AM 3:25 PM 6:25 PM

11 Kircher Corners/Post Office 7:26 AM 11:26 AM 3:26 PM 6:26 PM

12 Senior Center 7:26 AM 11:26 AM 3:26 PM 6:26 PM

13 Mountain View Mini-Mart 7:26 AM 11:26 AM 3:26 PM 6:26 PM

14 Sue-Z-Q's 7:41 AM 11:41 AM 3:41 PM 6:41 PM

15 Meadowbrook Apartments 7:42 AM 11:42 AM 3:42 PM 6:42 PM

16 True Value 7:43 AM 11:43 AM 3:43 PM 6:43 PM

17 Chamber of Commerce 7:45 AM 11:45 AM 3:45 PM 6:45 PM

18 Squeeze-In 7:45 AM 11:45 AM 3:45 PM 6:45 PM

19 Chester's WEST BOUND 7:46 AM 11:46 AM 3:46 PM 6:46 PM

20 Bowling Alley 7:47 AM 11:47 AM 3:47 PM 6:47 PM

21 DHS 7:50 AM 11:50 AM 3:50 PM 6:50 PM

22 Sinclair 7:50 AM 11:50 AM 3:50 PM 6:50 PM

23 Polaris/Pioneer Feed 7:51 AM 11:51 AM 3:51 PM 6:51 PM

24 Apple Road 7:52 AM 11:52 AM 3:52 PM 6:52 PM

25 Clyde Holiday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

26 Blue Mountain Mini-Mart 8:02 AM 12:02 PM 4:02 PM 7:02 PM

27 Mt Vernon City Hall 8:03 AM 12:03 PM 4:03 PM 7:03 PM

28 Chevron 8:04 AM 12:04 PM 4:04 PM 7:04 PM

29 Sinclair 8:14 AM 12:14 PM 4:14 PM 7:14 PM

30 Timber's 8:15 AM 12:15 PM 4:15 PM 7:15 PM

31 Bowling Alley 8:16 AM 12:16 PM 4:16 PM 7:16 PM

32 Chester's EAST BOUND 8:16 AM 12:16 PM 4:16 PM 7:16 PM

33 People Mover Bus Station 8:21 AM 12:21 PM 4:21 PM 7:21 PM
           The People Mover     peoplemover@outlook.com            www.grantcountypeoplemover.com

           229 NE Dayton St/PO Box 126  John Day, OR 97845

           Office:  541-575-2370 /(Fax) 541-575-2162 /Toll Free 844-808-8964/Oregon Relay 711

M
t V

e
rn

o
n

Jo
h

n
 D

ay
Jo

h
n

 D
ay

P
rairie C

ity
Jo

h
n

 D
ay


